THE DATASHEET OF
CAR0603-1MB1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Riedon Inc. 300 Cypress Avenue   Alhambra CA 91801    (626) 284-9901  (626) 284-1704
www.riedon.com      sales@riedon.com Revised: 201804_003© Riedon, Inc.
SPECIFICATIONS - STANDARD / HIGH POWER (HP)
Package
Size

CAR2010 4.90 ± 0.15  2.40 ± 0.15 0.55 ± 0.10 0.60 ± 0.30 23.61
CAR2512 6.30 ± 0.15 3.10 ± 0.15 0.55 ± 0.10 0.6 ± 0.30 38.06
Ordering Information
Part Description: Part Type - Package Size- Resistance - Tolerance - TCR - HP option
Example: CAR0402 50 Ohms 0.05% 25ppm HP
(Note: if no TCR is specifi ed: The highest value will be supplied)
Recommended Land Pattern (mm)
Type A B C
CAR0402 0.50 0.50 0.60  ± 0.2
CAR0603 0.80 0.80 0.90  ± 0.2
CAR0805 1.00 1.00 1.35 ± 0.2
CAR1206 2.00 1.15 1.70 ± 0.2
CAR2010 3.60  1.40 2.50 ± 0.2
CAR2512 4.90 1.60 3.10 ± 0.2
A B
C
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View CAR0603-1MB1 on WIN SOURCE
Riedon Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management